
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Submit Landmarks 

Commission Application
0 days Mon 12/14/20Mon 12/14/20

2 Landmark Commission 
Application Review

15 days Mon 12/14/20 Fri 1/1/21

3 Finalize and Place Material
Orders

5 days Mon 1/4/21 Fri 1/8/21

4 Remove Existing Siding 5 days Mon 5/10/21 Fri 5/14/21

5 Window Order Lead Time 19 wks Mon 1/11/21 Fri 5/21/21

6 Install Insulation, Tyvek, & 
Sheathing

8 days Mon 5/17/21 Wed 5/26/21

7 Replace Windows & Rear 
Door

5 days Mon 5/24/21 Fri 5/28/21

8 Install Lap Siding 10 days Thu 5/27/21 Wed 6/9/21

9 Replace Trim 3 days Mon 5/31/21 Wed 6/2/21

10 Install Flashing at 
Basement Door and 
Reattach Electric Cables

1 day Thu 6/10/21 Thu 6/10/21

11 Build Rear Entry Stairs, 
Platform, and Railings

5 days Fri 6/11/21 Thu 6/17/21

12 Final Inspections 5 days Fri 6/18/21 Thu 6/24/21

13 Completion 0 days Thu 6/24/21 Thu 6/24/21
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